Bosch i Gimpera 45 / Pol.Ind. Sta Margarita II / 08223 TERRASSA
Tel: +34 93.736.23.40 / Fax: +34 93.731.03.85
RAME ICOMATEX
Item Nº
Measurements
Type of bristles
Type
269IC150125 150 X 125 X 100 X 23 CALCUTA (BLACK) STRAIGHT BRISTLES
269IC150125N 150 X 125 X 100 X 23 NYLON 050 (WHITE) STRAIGHT BRISTLES
269IC150125C 150 X 125 X 100 X 23 GOAT STRAIGHT BRISTLES
269FA200165 200 X 165 X 140 X 25 CALCUTA (BLACK) STRAIGHT BRISTLES
269FA200165N5 200 X 165 X 140 X 25 NYLON 050 (WHITE) STRAIGHT BRISTLES
   *Toutes les dimensions sont en mm